AMOT Model 4023 3-Way Pressure Sensing Valve
can be used as a 2 or 3-way capacity, pressure
sensing valve. This valve is ideal for applications that
require compressor suction and discharge pressure
sensing at high pressure levels. Dual purpose con-
struction provides a wide latitude of applications and
permits easy field adjustment or changeover from trip
on falling to trip on rising pressure by changing the port

clockwise to raise the setting or counter-clockwise to
lower it. See cross section drawing on the next page.
HOW TO ORDER
When ordering please specify the following:
1. AMOT Model 4023.
2. Pressure Range Code No. from Table A.
3. Tripping Pressure.
4. Tripping Action:
a. To trip on rising pressure.
b. To trip on falling pressure.
5. Any of the following special features if required:
a. Viton Seals (instead of Buna N Ranges 1 & 2).
b. Manual Reset (instead of automatic).
c. BSP Parallel Port Thread (instead of NPT).
Available from UK factory only.
This unit may be ordered using the full description as
shown above or by constructing a Model No. using the
Model Code System. The complete Model No. for a
standard unit with NPT threads, viton seals and auto-
matic reset, set for a tripping pressure of 300 psi rising
on Pressure Range No. 3 is 4023E340D set at 300 psi
rising.
= Non Standard Product, special charges may apply.
†Only available on rising pressure
SPECIFICATIONS
Maximum Operating Pressure
   at Ports 1, 2, and 3 ..........................125 psi (860 kPa)
Maximum Temperature ............................. 150˚F (66˚C)
Valve Free Flow Area
   Equivalent to 9/32 Diameter Port .................. Cv = 1.2
Housings ........................................ Anodized Aluminum
Piston and Cylinder ................................ Stainless Steel
3-Way Valve Spool ................... Glass Reinforced Ryton
Standard Seals and Diaphragm ......................... Buna N
Piston Seal ........................................................... Teflon
Net Weight ............................................ 4 lbs. (1.81 Kg)
Shipping Weight .................................... 5 lbs. (2.26 Kg)
DIMENSIONS
This valve makes use of AMOT's patented "Tadpole"
Seal which provides for lower friction and longer cycle
life than conventional O-rings (U.S. Pat. No. 3,926,444).
When communicating with AMOT regarding operation of a control, always give the model number and the Serial
No.  If ordering Service Parts, also include the Description, Part No. and quantity desired.  If any parts are ordered
by Reference No. only, please also include the Form No. and Revision No. and date of this brochure.
CUTAWAY
(Rising Pressure Only)
Model 4023E3--D
4023E4--D
Ref No. Qty. Description Part No.
3 1 Seal, Teflon 831L014
4 1 O-ring, Buna N 743
5 1 O-ring, Viton 142L001
19 4 Seal Ring, Viton 7896L002
67 1 Gasket 7544
Model 4023E5--D
4023E6--D
Ref No. Qty. Description Part No.
4 1 O-ring, Buna N 743
5 1 O-ring, Viton 142L001
19 4 Seal Ring, Viton 7896L002
33 1 Seal, Teflon 831L010
67 1 Gasket 7544
This Parts List is effective with Valve Serial No. C771.
Model 4023E1--A
4023E2--A
Ref No. Qty. Description Part No.
19 4 Seal Ring, Buna N 7896L001
58 1 O-ring, Buna N 143
59 1 Diaphragm, Buna N 2254
67 1 Gasket 7544
Model 4023E1--C
4023E2--C